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5-Acre
UNIVERSITY PARK

(Centre Co.) Following are
the results ofthe 1993 Pennsyl-
vania 5-Acrc Com Club con-

test, including the three-year
averages and individual plac-
ings. Included are rankings to
10th place.

1993 PENNSYLVANIA CORN CLUB
-1993-

CHAMPIONS
1991-93

THREE YEAR AVERAGE AWARDS
SHELLED GRAIN CLASS

-REGULAR HARVEST SCE-

ADDRESS YEAR YBD HVBRD

IST Joseph Matsjik
Bucks County

Mschaniesvllls Road 1991 200.6 Hylsst 736
Mschanicsvills 1992 188.3 Hytsst 7728

1993 170.5 Hvlast 7728
AVG . 186.5

2ND Larry Moysr
Lshigh County

Box 135, Alburtls Rd. 1991 167.4 Dosblsr's 66XP
Msrtztown 1992 214.1 Dosblsr's 73XP

1993 168.2 Dosblst's 73XP
AVQ 183.2

3RD Ed Snook
Lycoming County Jsrssy Shore

1991 150.0 Pionssr 3352
1992 191.8 Pionssr 3293
1993 201.6 Pionssr 3293
AVQ 181.1

-3 ACRE +HARVEST SIZE-

IST D. Richard Snydar
Lycoming County

RRI
Montoursvllla

1991 175.2 Funk’s 4624
1992 168.8 Pioneer 3245
1993 181.9 Pioneer 3245
AVG 175.3

2ND Lastar C. Wmgart
Franklin County

Mont Alto Rd. 1991 137.7 Pioneer 3140
Chambarsburg 1992 184.4 Pioneer 3140

T993 187.0 Pioneer 3140
AVG 189.7

3RD Daryl L Alger
Lebanon County

Campbelltown Road 1991 105.9 Pioneer 3241
Palmyra 1992 203.4 Pioneer 3293

1993 175.6 Pioneer 3394
AVG 181.8

EAR CORN CLASS
-REGULAR HARVEST SEE-

IST Burd W. Schantz
Barks County Alburtis

1991 185.5 Pioneer 3358
1992 189.8 Pioneer 3245
1993 227.1 Pioneer 3352
AVG 200.8

2ND Kenneth L Schlegel RR2
Berks County Fleetwood

1991 171.3 Pioneer 3343
1992 191.2 Pioneer 3293
1993 178.6 Pioneer 3293
AVG 184.9

Corn Club Lists Winners
Also included are the indivi-

dual management programs of
the award-winning growers.

3RD Sandy Ridga Farms ROl
Clarion County Shlppanvllla

1991 149.1 Pioneer 3527
1992 186.9 Pioneer 3394
1993 183.6 Pioneer 3727
AVG 173.2

THREE YEAR AVERAGE RANKING TO TENTH PLACE
HARVEST CLASS; SHELLED CORN
HARVEST SEE REGULAR
17 ELIGIBLE
Farmer

Ylald (Bu/A 915.5%)
1992 19931991

Ueyd Zook*
Joaaph Matajik
Herman Manbaek**
Paul Lachnar*
Larry Moyar
Ed Snook
Donald Uchtanwalnar Parma
Floyd Kurtz
Wagnar Parma
Junloardala Parma

201.(0
200.60
167.50
177.40
167.40
150.00
167.10
164.60
100.60
164.10

HARVEST CLASS: SHELLED CORN
HARVEST SIZE: 3 Acr* +

10ELIGIBLE
F«rmy

202.60
166.30
176.90
109.60
214.10
191.80
196.90
196.40
166.90
165.60

0. Richard Snyder
Laatar C. Wingait
Daryl I. Algar
Richard Kraidar
Karth Bittingar
Oannlt BrechbiH
Lat Hitt
Richard Burd
Earl I Paul Long
Milton Herthey Sch. Farms

175.20
137.70
105.90
103.70
154.90
101.50
94.20
15.50
133.60
91 40

Avarai ie Counl
190.06
170.54
207.66
175.23
166.15
201.63
156.55
171.24
173.06
161.25

Yield (Bu/A 015.5%)
1992 1993

1(9,90
194.40
203.40
203.50
175.70
182.40
146.30
194.50
125.60
155.60

1(1.05
1(7.00

175.60
170.5(

133.53
162.(7
1(5.37
125.69
138.03
136.73

Bertie
Bucfci
Bertie
Berks
Lehigh

Lycoming
Lehigh
Berks

Northsrnpton
Northampton

(Turn to Page 29)

Lycoming
Frankln
Lebanon
Lebanon
Columbia
Franklin
Lebanon
Fayette
Cambria
Dauphin

Feed Milling Plant

0Q)1H TMM. mm

BATCH-CONTROLLER For Your

For The Ultimate In
Feed Processing Measurement

ASI 90 Series. We Carry A
Full Line Of

Scales Systems

RR4

RRI

1991

106.15
186.46
164.69
164.06
163.22
181.14
180.18
176.06
177.52
170.32

Avarn le Couni

Kids’ Lives
Depend

(Continued from Page 20)
• Fence ponds and

lagoons
• Keep ladders out

of reach
• Cover electrical

wires and switches
• Lock

chemicals
• Put warning

decals on bins,
wagons, and trucks.

Yontz discussed
grassroots programs
in which parents have
role played responses
to farm accidents
with children or have
put on community-
wide day camps.

“Involve the 4H,
FFA, extension ser-
vice, local EMTs,
grain dealers, fire
department, and ele-
vator operators,” she
said. “Most farm
accidents involving
children are
preventable.”

Qprn rUITTW FROM USA TO NEARBY ANDhiIHD C wORLD DESTINATIONS

MUNCY-CHIEF HYBRIDS, INC.
CALL FOR SEED OR CRUISE PRICES

Phone: 717-546-5981
Or 1-800-874-4803

GROWERS AND
PRODUCERS

HYBRID SEED CORN
SEED OATS

SEED WHEAT
SOYBEANS

SEED GRAIN
ALFALFA

I, PRESIDENT

FREE
FREE TRIPS OR PARTIALLY PAID FOR SELLING OR
PLANTING MUNCY-CHIEF HYBRIDS SEED CORN IN 1994
AND

CALL MUNCY-CHIEF TRAVEL AGENCY
FIRST ON TP

WHERE YO WANTT
CLIP & MAIL

Dati
Name
Address.

Phom
Acrec Corn.I Farm Total Acres

Or My Business or Job I
Please Send Price List
I Am Interested In Becoming A Dealer
Send Information Or Wholesale List
I Am Interested In A Cruise (When)
Where

MUNCY-CHIEF HYBRIDS, INC.
Muncy, PA

1-800-874-4803 or 717-546-5981

Micro Ingredient System
ASM 200 Series, Modular System

Precisely Meters Up To
40 Ingredients

F.M.I. 727 Furnace Hills Pike 717-626-2680
'

(FeedmobUe) LititZ - PA 17543 1-800-528-6893 ;

Are You Robbing Your Forages |
Of Valuable Nutrients?

Protect Your Forage Investment-
With

SILO SYM
"Your Forage Guardian"

• ■ natural product containing no harmful chamlcalt cr

■ allow* you to halo hay at wa to 2t% moisture and still
maintain iota *tora|a conditions

• a definite hadfa against bad woothar
• roduca nutrlonf lossot which occur during harvesting

and storage
• enhance*forage pelatoblllty
• non-toxic to livestock
• higherfeeding value, duo to loss loaf lass
• non-correslva to equipment 6
• easily applied with Candy Applicator f
• help* ansllad crops to retain a higher percentage *1

original dry matter, energy and other nutrients
• really works on square or round baled hay. hoyl*!*-**

silage and high moisture grains ;

FOR WORE INFO. CONTACT THEREPRESENTATIVE NEAR YOU! j
Harold Ebr Sylvan Smoker I
Rt. 3 Bex 183 *■ 1 Bex 12 Zook M-'jl

Clearvllle, PA 18838 Alglen, PA 19310 B
814-767-9681 218-898-2831 H

Leslie Yoder
79S Balltvuo Avo.

Gap, PA 17527
717-442-8445

Stanley W. Carper
RD 1 Box 235

Tyrono, PA 15686
814-884-3485

Melvin M. Lapp
250 Little Beaver Rd.
Stratburg, PA 17879

717407-8337

Symo-Llfe, Inc.
3507 US 62

[O L/1 Millersburg, Ohio 44654

Telephone (216) 663-2732
Tell FrM 1-600-544-7122 (In 01

Toll Free 1400-3684692 (outelde
Fax (216) 693-3317

up

olds


